MAKES ELECTRICITY DO WHAT
YOU WANT IT TO
Trafomic Oy
Tuotekatu 15, 21200 Raisio FINLAND
Tel. +358 2 437 5000
Fax +358 2 437 5050
info@trafomic.fi  |  www.trafomic.fi
MANUFACTURER OF INDUCTIVE COMPONENTS

D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
Ø
[mm]
Terminal
Earthing
Terminal
Weight
[kg]
approx.
DVDT-11-500-003 3 200 2200 330 Fig. 1 146 125 100 73 38 5x10 6 mm2 6 mm2 1,2
DVDT-11-500-004 4 200 1200 680 Fig. 1 146 125 100 73 38 5x10 6 mm2 6 mm2 1,2
DVDT-11-500-006 5,5 200 870 680 Fig. 1 146 125 100 73 38 5x10 6 mm2 6 mm2 1,2
DVDT-11-500-011 11 200 600 1000 Fig. 1 146 125 100 73 38 5x10 6 mm2 6 mm2 1,2
DVDT-11-500-014 14 87 450 1500 Fig. 1 146 125 100 73 38 5x10 6 mm2 6 mm2 1,2
DVDT-11-500-020 20 200 350 1500 Fig. 1 171 150 128 81 48 5x10 10 mm2 10 mm2 2,6
DVDT-11-500-027 27 87 250 2200 Fig. 1 171 150 128 81 48 5x10 10 mm2 10 mm2 2,6
DVDT-11-500-036 36 200 180 4700 Fig. 1 199 190 173 90 52 8x16 16 mm2 16 mm2 5
DVDT-11-500-048 48 87 150 4700 Fig. 1 199 190 173 90 52 8x16 16 mm2 16 mm2 5
DVDT-11-500-072 72 200 100 6800 Fig. 1 223 220 190 105 59 8,5x18 35 mm2 35 mm2 7
DVDT-11-500-092 92 200 75 10000 Fig. 1 223 220 190 105 59 8,5x18 35 mm² 35 mm² 7
DVDT-11-500-108 108 87 70 10000 Fig. 2 251 260 243 122 65 8,5x18 95 mm2 M10 14
DVDT-11-500-120 120 200 60 10000 Fig. 2 251 260 243 122 65 8,5x18 95 mm2 M10 14
DVDT-11-500-168 168 87 40 15000 Fig. 2 251 260 243 122 65 8,5x18 95 mm2 M10 15
DVDT-11-500/2-168 168 200 40 15000 Fig. 2 251 260 243 122 65 8,5x18 95 mm2 M10 15
Fig 1. Fig 2.
W1W2
H
D2D1